Equipment & Supplies To Process Your Own Fresh Foods
MHSS5 FFCUT MEGPRO SSDSCALE MHVSS MEG300 MEGRINDUL MHMIX MSLICER
Meat ProcessingSPORTSMANSPORTSMANSPORTSMAN TM
SERIES BY BUFFALO TOOLS
Item               UPC              Case Qty.    Case Wt.     Cubic Ft.
Item               UPC              Case Qty.    Case Wt.     Cubic Ft. Item               UPC              Case Qty.    Case Wt.     Cubic Ft.
Item               UPC              Case Qty.    Case Wt.     Cubic Ft. Item               UPC              Case Qty.    Case Wt.     Cubic Ft.
2 Order Toll Free 800.568.6657
Pkg. Type Color BoxPkg. Type Color Box
SM07528 0 27077 07528 1 2 48.4 lbs
Pkg. Type Color Box
• Clamp Down Style
• Cast Iron For Easy Cleanup
• Can Be Connected To A
 Motor Or Ground By Hand
• Includes:
 #32 Grinder Plate
 Cutting Knife
• Grinds 3 Lbs Of Meat Per Minute
• Cast Iron For Easy Cleanup
• Clamp Down Style
• Includes:
 1 Knife
 2 Cutting Plates (1/4" & 1/2")
 Sausage Funnel Attachment
SM07529    0 27077 07529 8 5 59.4 lbs MHG10 0 27077 06310 3 6/1 57.0 lbs 1.40
#32 Cast Iron
Meat Grinder With Pulley
#22 Stainless Steel Grinder #10 Hand Operated Meat Grinder
• Clamp Down Style

MJG9 0 27077 06316 5 6/1 14.0 lbs 1.40
MJG15 0 27077 06315 8 6/1 16.0 lbs 1.40
Pkg. Type Color Box
• Plastic Cylinder & Heavy Duty Aluminum Frame
• Makes Jerky Strips & Round Sticks
• Includes 1-1/2" Round Nozzle
 & 1-13/16" Flat Nozzle
• Stainless Steel Canister
 Swivels Out For Easy Loading
• 2 Gears Let You Slowly Stuff
 & Quickly Refill
• Includes 3 Stuffing Funnels For
 Making Summer Sausage To
 Breakfast Links
Pkg. Type Color Box
SM07527 0 27077 07527 4 4 55.0 lbs
MHSS5 0 27077 06325 7 4/1 55.0 lbs 1.20 MHVSS 0 27077 07001 9 2/1 60.0 lbs 6.57
• Stainless Steel For Easy Cleanup
• Detachable 2-Piece Handle
• Includes 3 Stainless Steel Stuffing Tubes

Pkg. Type Color Box
• Grinds Up To 100 Lbs. Per Hour
• Includes: 3 Cutting Plates
 (Fine, Medium, Coarse)
 1 Kubbe Attachment
 1 Food Stuffer
 1 Sausage Tube
• Cast Iron
• Prepares Meat Up To 1/2" Thick
• Clamp-On Design
• Tenderizes & Helps Marinate
 Tough Cuts Of Meat
 Without Pounding
Pkg. Type Color Box
MTGPRESS  0 27077 06786 6 72/6 40.0 lbs 2.40
MEGPRO    0 27077 06314 1 4/1 22.0 lbs 0.97 SM07492   0 27077 07492 5 10/1 61.6 lbs 2.14
MEGRINDUL  0 27077 06313 4 1 62.0 lbs 1.93
• Textured Flat Head
 Tenderizes Tough Meat
• Reversible Crusher For

Item               UPC              Case Qty.    Case Wt.     Cubic Ft. Item               UPC              Case Qty.    Case Wt.     Cubic Ft.
Pkg. Type Color Box
WGG500 0 27077 06885 6 24/6 39.6 lbs 1.69
Pkg. Type Color Sleeve
• For Preparing Medium Size Game
• 22" Spreader Bar Increases Airflow For
 Faster Curing
• Keeps Game At Eye Level For
 Easy Butchering
• Powdercoat Paint Finish
• For Preparing & Weighing Medium Size Game
• Powdercoat Paint Finish
•  Displays Weight In Both Pounds & Kilograms
Pkg. Type Color Box
WGGSET 0 27077 07375 1 10/1 18.0 lbs 1.70
SM07352 0 27077 07352 2 1 4.4 lbs 0.75
• Includes Adjustable Hoist For Skinning & Processing Game
• Perfect For Preparing Medium Size Game
• Powder Coat Finish Resists Rust
• 22" Spreader Bar Increases Airflow
 For Faster Curing
500 Lb Gambrel 500 Lb  Gambrel Hoist Kit
500 Lb Gambrel
With 330 Lb Hanging Scale
Pkg. Type Color Box
SM07351 0 27077 07351 5 1 5.7 lbs 0.75
500 Lb Gambrel Hoist Kit
With 330 Lb Hanging Scale
• For Preparing & Weighing Medium Size Game
• Powdercoat Paint Finish